Category of Stakeholders

Summary of Claims

Received (X)

Summary of Claims
Admitted (X)

Claims Under
Verification ()

Contingent Claims Claims Rejected

Annexure

Unpaid insolvency resolution process costs
Liquidation costs incurred till date

Secured financial creditors

Unsecured financial creditors

Operational creditors (Workmen)
Operational creditors (Employees)
Operational creditors (Government Dues)
Operational creditors (Others)

Other stakeholders

255,820
191,277

5,880,274

2,890,099

214,913,617

255,820
191,277

5,880,274

2,890,099

214,913,617

Annexure-1

Annexure-2

Annexure-3

Annexure-4

Annexure-5

Annexure-6

Annexure-7



