

Sl. No.	Category of Stakeholders	Summary of Claims Received (₹)	Summary of Claims Admitted (₹)	Contingent Claims (₹)	Claims Rejected (₹)	Claims Under Verification (₹)	Annexure
1	Unpaid insolvency resolution process costs	255,820	255,820	-	-	-	
2	Liquidation costs incurred till date	191,277	191,277	-	-	-	
3	Secured financial creditors	5,880,274	5,880,274	-	-	-	Annexure-1
4	Unsecured financial creditors	-	-	-	-	-	Annexure-2
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	-	-	-	-	-	Annexure-3
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	-	-	-	-	-	Annexure-4
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	2,890,099	2,890,099	-	-	-	Annexure-5
8	Operational creditors (Others)	214,913,617	214,913,617	-	-	-	Annexure-6
9	Other stakeholders	-	-	-	-	-	Annexure-7